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Permit Inspection Application Address A P Location Assigned To Scheduled
No Type Type Date
é0064 Foundation Building 2218 GEORGIAN CIR BREEZEWAY LOT 54 JOHN PRICE 09/30/2015
10068 Insulation Building 148 WORTHY DR LADD PARK RENOVATION FOR ELEVATOR Patrick T. Virrill 09/30/2015

4 INSTALLATION

%0082 Foundation Building 818 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT 64, NEW Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
72841 Frame Building 1000 PHYSICIANS WAY HEALTHSOUTH REHAB HOSPITAL Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
74861 Final Building 119 CIRCUIT RD LADD PARK LOT 9 09/30/2015
76076 Final Plumbing 119 CIRCUIT RD LADD PARK LOT 9 09/30/2015
77573 Final Mechanical 119 CIRCUIT RD LADD PARK LOT 9 09/30/2015
88191 Zoning Building 319 LEVISA LN BEIIIRTRSY FARMS section 6 lot 5 LIVE-WORK Stephen Haynes 09/30/2015
89838 Frame Building 2021 RURAL PLAINS CIR Berry Farms Lot 178 10/01/2015
89842 Frame Building 2027 RURAL PLAINS CIR Berry Farms Lot 177 10/01/2015
89846 Frame Building 2033 RURAL PLAINS CIR Berry Farms Lot 176 10/01/2015
92448 Final Building 536 SYDENHAM DR 536 Sydenham Dr. - Lockwood Glen Lot 124 Patrick T. Virrill 09/30/2015
94780 Final Building 9086 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1547, NEW Derek Beard 09/30/2015
94813 Frame Building 1005 BENELLI PARK CT BENELLI PARK LOT 3, NEW Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
94813 Zoning Building 1005 BENELLI PARK CT BENELLI PARK LOT 3, NEW 09/30/2015
94954 Frame Building 519 GATEWAY CT GATEWAY LOT 41 Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
94958 Frame Building 523 GATEWAY CT GATEWAY LOT 42 Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
95198 Final Building 820 DARTMOOR LN HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 942, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 09/30/2015
95215 Footing Building 870 OAK MEADOW DR SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
95508 Frame Building 202 SNOWDEN ST W LADD PARK LOT 609, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 09/30/2015
96180 Insulation Building 8024 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1528 Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
96536 Wall Building 1431 PERRONE WAY 1431 PERRONE WAY. - Touchstone Office Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015

Building

THE OLD ADDRESS WAS 1360 MOHER BLVD
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96588 Frame Building 104 DAVIDSON DR 104 Dav!dson Dr. - Addition and Interior Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
Renovation
96627 Insulation Building 406 COBERT LN LOCKWOOD LOT 5 Roger M. Layman 09/30/2015
96711 Insulation Building 3024 NARROW FORD LN STREAM VALLEY LOT 161 Roger M. Layman 09/30/2015
96805 Insulation Building 147 HOBBS DR LADD PARK LOT 375 Patrick T. Virrill 09/30/2015
96920 Insulation Building 1109 GRAY FOX LN SPENCER CREEK PLACE LOT 16, NEW Derek Beard 09/30/2015
96945 Frame Building 284 MALLORY STATION RD STE 110 284 Mallory Station Rd, Ste #110 Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
96978 Frame Building 130 KETCH CT AMELIA PARK LOT 141, NEW JOHN PRICE 09/30/2015
96982 Frame Building 142 KETCHCT AMELIA PARK LOT 143, NEW JOHN PRICE 09/30/2015
96982 Zoning Building 142 KETCHCT AMELIA PARK LOT 143, NEW 09/30/2015
97040 Final Building 700 COOL SPRINGS BLVD 700 Cool Springs Blvd. - Cool Springs Marriott Ernest Haman 09/30/2015
97080 Insulation Building 246 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 218 Patrick T. Virrill 09/30/2015
97090 Frame Building 4017 MOSSY ROCK LN STREAM VALLEY LOT 268 Roger M. Layman 09/30/2015
97090 Insulation Building 4017 MOSSY ROCK LN STREAM VALLEY LOT 268 Roger M. Layman 09/30/2015
97131 Insulation Building 314 MESSENGER LN TYWATER CROSSING LOT 46, NEW Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
97155 Wwall Building 3014 NINE BARK LN RIZER POINT LOT 80 Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
97159 Wwall Building 3012 NINE BARK LN RIZER POINT LOT 81 Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
97164 Wall Building 3010 NINE BARK LN RIZER POINT LOT 82 Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
97168 Wall Building 3008 NINE BARK LN RIZER POINT LOT 83 Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
97289 Frame Building 613 FINNHORSE LN Ladd Park Lot 970 Patrick T. Virrill 09/30/2015
97314 Frame Building 218 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 211 Patrick T. Virrill 09/30/2015
97497 Final Building 741 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 204 741 Cool Springs Blvd. Ste 204 - Ampliphy Ernest Haman 09/30/2015
Physician Services
97497 Fire- Building 741 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 204 741 Cool Springs Blvd. Ste 204 - Ampliphy 09/30/2015
ABVGR Physician Services
97506 Foundation Building 832 DARTMOOR LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 939, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 09/30/2015
97552 Foundation Building 131 PRINCESS CIR LADD PARK LOT 615, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 09/30/2015
97560 Slab Building 1216 ECHO LN "{II-E|5VPRESERVE AT ECHO ESTATES LOT 41, Randall A. Tosh 09/30/2015
98752 Insulation Building 146 STREAM VALLEY BLVD Stream Valley Lot 36 Roger M. Layman 09/30/2015
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146 STREAM VALLEY BLVD
680 FINNHORSE LN

1000 MERIDIAN BLVD STE 112
1524 KINNARD DR

1811 TOWNSEND BLVD

1179 ECHO LN

88 MOLLY BRIGHT LN
443 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 105
9129 KEATS ST

334 MAIN ST

9123 KEATS ST

1010 MURFREESBORO RD STE 194
208 LOGANS CIR

4021 HUGHES XING

1309 ADAMS ST

304 BEASLEY DR

EXP-2001 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR
120 9TH AVE S

4000 GOLF CLUB LN

3018 NARROW FORD LN

436 CANTERBURY RISE

Stream Valley Lot 36

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 903, NEW
1000 Meridian Blvd, Ste #112

HEATH PLACE

Pearre Creek Elementary Playground Structure

THE PRESERVE @ ECHO ESTATES LOT 1,
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 225, NEW
ORIGINA SALON SPA
WESTHAVEN LOT 1576

334 MAIN STREET TENANT BUILDOUT
WESTHAVEN LOT 1577

SPROUTS FARMERS MARKET

SOLAR PANELS FOR RESIDENCE

BERRY FARMS TOWNCENTER BLDG D

1309 ADAMS ST ..safety inspection

304 Beasley Drive

O'Reilly Auto - Quail Hollow

120 9th Ave. S., Franklin Synergy Office Building
451822 Golf Club Ln, Westhaven Golf Course - Lot

STREAM VALLEY LOT 158

436 Canterbury Rise, Avalon Lot 2

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Ernest Haman
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Ernest Haman

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland

09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015

10/01/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015

09/30/2015

09/30/2015

09/30/2015

09/30/2015

09/30/2015

09/30/2015

09/30/2015

09/30/2015

09/30/2015

09/30/2015

09/30/2015

09/30/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

9/30/2015 12:00:00 AM

59514 Final Electrical 9068 KEATS ST
59528 Serv Rel  Electrical 700 PENDRAGON CT
59587 Final Electrical 91 MOLLY BRIGHT LN
59604 Final Electrical 1221 ECHO LN

59668 Serv Rel  Electrical 1138 AMELIA PARK DR
59669 Serv Rel  Electrical 5024 DONOVAN ST
59730 Rough In  Electrical 5055 DONOVAN ST
59730 Rough In  Electrical 83 MOLLY BRIGHT LN
59754 Rough In  Electrical 1408 CASNER LN
59909 Final Electrical 901 COLUMBIA AVE
59919 Rough In  Electrical 210 FOWLER CIR
59940 Rough In  Electrical 334 MAIN ST

59940 Rough In  Electrical 334 MAIN ST

IE\SAS:LOOG Final Mechanical 205 CAVALCADE CIR
gAZIOOG Final Mechanical 741 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 204

M1008 RoughIn  Mechanical 83 MOLLY BRIGHT LN
71

M1010 RoughIn Mechanical 8000 KEATS ST
98

M1011 Fireplace Mechanical 1408 CASNER LN
45

WESTHAVEN LOT 1544, NEW
Avalon lot 177

LADD PARK LOT 227, NEW

1221 Echo Lane, Echo Estates Lot 13
AMELIA PARK LOT 83, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1580
WESTHAVEN LOT 1619

LDD PARK LOT 252

AMELIA PARK LOT 120, NEW
MOE'S ORIGINAL BBQ

LADD PARK LOT 209, SECURITY
334 Main Street

334 Main Street

FIELDSTONE FARMS CHANGE OUT
AMPLIPHY

Ladd Park Lot 252

WESTHAVEN ... LOT 1524

AMELIA PARK..LOT 120
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g/IlelZ Rough In  Mechanical 222 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 212 10/01/2015
g/IOlOlZ Fireplace Mechanical 131 KETCH CT AMELIA PARK LOT 146 JOHN PRICE 09/30/2015
:\3/231012 Final Mechanical 123 ADDISON AVE 123 ADDISON AVE .. CHANGE-OUT Derek Beard 09/30/2015
2/I71013 Fireplace Mechanical 1150 AMELIA PARK DR Amelia park lot 125 JOHN PRICE 09/30/2015
'6\5A01013 Gas Line  Mechanical 212 MAPLE DR JOHN PRICE 09/30/2015
2/|9182 Rough In  Mechanical 322 PASSAGE LN Tywater Crossing Lot 12 Derek Beard 09/30/2015
g/l9244 Final Mechanical 536 SYDENHAM DR 536 Sydenham Dr. - Lockwood Glen Lot 124 Patrick T. Virrill 09/30/2015
gAQ464 Rough In  Mechanical 211 COMTIDE CT 211 Comtide Ct. - Cool Springs Infiniti Ernest Haman 09/30/2015
l(\)/l9478 Final Mechanical 9086 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1547, NEW Derek Beard 09/30/2015
g/l9494 Rough In  Mechanical 501 GATEWAY CT GATEWAY LOT 38 Derek Beard 09/30/2015
('\3/|9494 Rough In  Mechanical 507 GATEWAY CT GATEWAY LOT 39 Derek Beard 09/30/2015
l(\)/l9495 Rough In  Mechanical 513 GATEWAY CT GATEWAY LOT 40 Derek Beard 09/30/2015
g/IQSl9 Final Mechanical 820 DARTMOOR LN HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 942, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 09/30/2015
g/l9539 Fireplace Mechanical 2093 MCAVOY DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 146 10/01/2015
li/|9679 Fireplace Mechanical 410 COBERT LN LOCKWOOD LOT 7 Roger M. Layman 09/30/2015
2/I9696 Rough In  Mechanical 1120 AMELIA PARK DR AMELIA PARK LOT 80, NEW JOHN PRICE 09/30/2015
'6\5A9702 Fireplace Mechanical 312 RAFFERTY CT LOCKWOOD LOT 13 Roger M. Layman 09/30/2015
M9707 RoughIn Mechanical 1018 LINDEN ISLE DR STREAM VALLEY LOT 145 Roger M. Layman 09/30/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

M9708

M9720

M9722

M9730

M9730

M9730

M9732

M9736

M9876

M9880

P1006

25

P1009
67

P1013
50

P1013
57

P9244
P9478
P9519

PO707

Final
Fireplace
Fireplace
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace
Rough In
Slab
Final
Slab
Final
Final
Final

Rough In

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Plumbing

9/30/2015 12:00:00 AM

1910 GALLERIA BLVD

8000 KEATS ST

301 RAFFERTY CT

1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1171

5055 DONOVAN ST

5055 DONOVAN ST

306 RAFFERTY CT

1216 REESE DR

86 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

9117 KEATS ST

1100W MAIN ST APT C2

3024 RYECROFT LN

117 ARSENAL DR

3012 RYECROFT LN

536 SYDENHAM DR

9086 KEATS ST

820 DARTMOOR LN

1018 LINDEN ISLE DR

FUTURE RETAIL SPACE B

WESTHAVEN LOT 1524

LOCKWOOD LOT 24

TALBOTS

WESTHAVEN LOT 1619

WESTHAVEN LOT 1619

LOCKWOOD LOT 12

RIZER POINT LOT 53

Ladd Park Lot 224

WESTHAVEN LOT 1578, NEW

COLONY HOUSE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 500, NEW
CADET REPAIRING SEWER

LADD PARK LOT 498

536 Sydenham Dr. - Lockwood Glen Lot 124
WESTHAVEN LOT 1547, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 942, NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 145
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P9708 Final Plumbing 1910 GALLERIA BLVD
P9715 RoughIn  Plumbing 3014 NINE BARK LN
P9715 RoughIn Plumbing 3012 NINE BARK LN
P9716 RoughIn Plumbing 3010 NINE BARK LN
P9716 RoughIn Plumbing 3008 NINE BARK LN
P9736 SewerLine Plumbing 2030 CANYON ECHO DR
P9736 WaterLine Plumbing 2030 CANYON ECHO DR

P9754 Rough In  Plumbing 148 KETCHCT

0

P9925 Final Plumbing 700 COOL SPRINGS BLVD

5

P9929 Final Plumbing 1000 MERIDIAN BLVD STE 112
3

P9939 RoughIn  Plumbing 301 RAFFERTY CT

FUTURE RETAIL SPACE B

RIZER POINT LOT 80

RIZER POINT LOT 81

RIZER POINT LOT 82

RIZER POINT LOT 83

STREAM VALLEY LOT 208

STREAM VALLEY LOT 208

AMELIA PARK LOT 144, NEW

MARRIOTT RENO

MIRACLE EAR

LOCKWOOD LOT 24
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